
 Española Valley High School 
“Home of the Sundevils”  

 

1111 El Llano Road ~ Española, NM 87532 

                          Phone: (505) 753-7357 • Fax: (505) 753-6177  

                              Website: www.k12espanola.org 
 

                       Kelly Miller – Principal         Matthew Abeyta – Athletic Director      Vickie Martinez – Office Manager 

 

Believe                      Adapt                    Persevere                    Community 

 

“We Play with Fire” 
 

 2023 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

Date             Day              Opponent                                        Team           Time            Where 

 

8/9/2023 Wednesday Socorro (Scrimmage)   V/JV  4:00PM  Away  

  

8/17/2023     Thursday          Los Alamos                                      Varsity          7:00PM        Home 

  

8/25/2023     Friday           Bernalillo                                         Varsity         7:00PM        Away 

  

9/1/2023     Friday          Escalante                                         Varsity         7:00PM        Away 

  

9/8/2023     Friday           West Las Vegas                               Varsity         7:00PM        Away 

  

9/15/2023     Friday           Gallup (homecoming)                             Varsity         7:00PM        Home 

 

9/22/2023     Friday          Santa Fe Indian School                 Varsity         7:00PM        Home 

  

9/29/2022     Friday           Kirtland Central                   Varsity         7:00PM        Away 

  

10/12/2023  Thursday          Taos*                                                  Varsity         7:00PM        Away 

  

10/20/2023  Friday          Moriarty*                                          Varsity         7:00PM        Home 

  

10/27/2023  Friday          Pojoaque*                                         Varsity         7:00PM        Home 

 

11/3-11/25 Fri/Sat  Class AAAA State Playoffs  Varsity  TBD  TBD 

*District 2AAAA Game 

  

2023 JV FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

8/29/2023     Tuesday        Los Alamos                                   JV                 4:30PM        Away 

9/12/2023     Tuesday       Taos                                                 JV                5:00PM        Home 

9/19/2023    Tuesday       Capital                                     JV                5:00PM        Home 

9/26/2023 Tuesday Pojoaque    JV  4:00PM   Away 

10/3/2023 Tuesday West Las Vegas    JV  5:00PM Home  

10/9/2023 Monday       Moriarty                                          JV                4:00PM        Away 

10/17/2023 Tuesday Santa Fe High    JV  5:00PM  Away 

10/24/2023 Tuesday Laguna Acoma    JV  5:00PM Home 

http://www.k12espanola.org/

